

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 351 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

M/S H&R JOHNSON(INDIA) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for EXEMPTION FROM FILING TYPED COPIES and prayer
for interim relief and office report)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3305 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 21/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Poli Katakai, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Iashit Saharia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.
M/S. Ap & J Chambers, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is submitted by learned counsel for the appellant
that Statement of Case has been filed today morning. Registry to
verify.

Respondents to file Statement of Case within four
weeks.

List again on 25th February, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar